Playlist*

Show #: 181

Time
6:11

3:32 |Charlie Smalls

5:03 (m)M Hamlisch (I)E Kleban

2:40 |Charles Strouse & Martin Charnin

3:34 |James Taylor

3:16  [Jim Wann

4:31  |Alan Menken & Howard Ashman

5:12 |(m)Andrew Weber(l)Charles Hart

4:17  |(m)Andrew Lloyd Weber(l)Charles

2:38  |Elton John & Tim Rice

6:41  |Stephen Schwartz

5:56 |(m)J Kander (I) F Ebb/R Holmes

5:00 |Mel Brooks

2:54  |Mel Brooks

3:49  |Bridges/Hutcheson

3:44 |A L Weber/Tim Rice

4:11 (m)Claude-Michele Schénberg

5:23 |[m]Alan Menken [I]Jack Feldman

2:54  |Christopher Curtis

5:07 |Hoagy Carmichael

4:20 |Bertol Brecht/Kurt Weil
Regular Features

Writer(s)

Stephen Schwartz

16:30 - Broadway News
17:30 - On This Date: The Wiz opened 1975

Special Features

Introduce a new series of upcom-
ing releases from Broadway Re-
cords called “Live at 54 Below,” the
new nightclub venue in New York.
Indicated by a * . These titles to be

released 1/15/13.

* Playlist is in chronological order by song title, not in order of play.

Finale
Home (Finale)

One (Reprise) - Finale

Maybe
Millwork

The Night Dolly Parton Was Almost
Skid Row [ Downtown]

The Music Of The Night

The Phantom Of The Opera

The Stampede

No One Mourns The Wicked

Show People
The Brain

The Happiest Town In Town
| Love The Nightlife [Disco 'Round]
Another Suitcase in Another Hall

On My Own
Seize The Day

The Life That You Wished For

Title

Georgia On My Mind

Pirate Jenny

*

Broadcast Date: January 5,2013

Ben Vereen, lJill Claybrough and

Stephanie Mills
Company

Andrea McArdle and the Orphans

Robin Lamont
Mark Hardwick

Tichina Arnold, Michelle Weeks,

Artist

Michael Crawford

Michael Crawford & Sarah

Ensemble

Time: 16:00 - 18:00

Disc
Pippin - Original Broadway Cast
The Wiz - 1975 Original Broadway Cast
A Chorus Line - Original Broadway Cast
Annie - Original Broadway Cast
Working - Original Broadway Cast
Pump Boys and Dinettes - On Broadway Original
Little Shop of Horrors 1986 Movie Soundtrack
Phantom Of The Opera: The London Cast Recording
Highlights From The Phantom Of The Opera: The
The .Lio-n;King;— Original Broadway Cast

Kristin Chenoweth, Sean McCourt, |Wicked - Original Broadway Cast

Debra Monk, David Hyde Pierce,
Roger Bart and Students

Villagers

Keala Settle, Tony Sheldon, Will

Curtains - Original Broadway Cast

Young Frankenstein (The New Mel Brooks Musical)
Young Frankenstein (The New Mel Brooks Musical)
Priscilla Queen Of The Desert - Original Broadway

Elena Roger; Rachel Potter; Ricky |Evita - New Broadway Cast Recording DISC 1
Stephanie Barks

Ben Frankhauser, Jeremy Jordan

Rob McClure

Norbert Leo Butz

Patti LuPone

Les Misérables - Film Soundtrack

Newsies - Original Broadway Cast Recording
Chaplin - Original Broadway Cast

Memory and Mayhem - Live at 54 Below *
Far Away Places -Live at 54 Below *

Only on WMNR Fine Arts Radio

# Selections: 21

Label
Motown

Atlantic
Columbia
Columbia

Sony

CBS

GarryToons
Polygram
Polygram
Disney Records
Decca Broadway
Broadway Angel
Decca Broadway
Decca Broadway
Rhino
Masterworks
iTunes download
Ghostlight
Masterworks
éroadWay Records

Broadway Records

Year
1972
1975
1975
1977
1978
1982
1986
1987
1987
1997
2003
2007
2007
2007
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013

NORBERT LEO BUTZ




