Show #: 181 Broadcast Date: January 5, 2013 Time: 16:00 - 18:00 # Selections: 21

Time	Writer(s)	Title	Artist	Disc	Label	Year
6:11	Stephen Schwartz	Finale	Ben Vereen, Jill Claybrough and	Pippin - Original Broadway Cast	Motown	1972
3:32	Charlie Smalls	Home (Finale)	Stephanie Mills	The Wiz - 1975 Original Broadway Cast	Atlantic	1975
5:03	(m)M Hamlisch (I)E Kleban	One (Reprise) - Finale	Company	A Chorus Line - Original Broadway Cast	Columbia	1975
2:40	Charles Strouse & Martin Charnin	Maybe	Andrea McArdle and the Orphans	Annie - Original Broadway Cast	Columbia	1977
3:34	James Taylor	Millwork	Robin Lamont	Working - Original Broadway Cast	Sony	1978
3:16	Jim Wann	The Night Dolly Parton Was Almost	Mark Hardwick	Pump Boys and Dinettes - On Broadway Original	CBS	1982
4:31	Alan Menken & Howard Ashman	Skid Row [ Downtown]	Tichina Arnold, Michelle Weeks,	Little Shop of Horrors 1986 Movie Soundtrack	GarryToons	1986
5:12	(m)Andrew Weber(I)Charles Hart	The Music Of The Night	Michael Crawford	Phantom Of The Opera: The London Cast Recording	Polygram	1987
4:17	(m)Andrew Lloyd Weber(I)Charles	The Phantom Of The Opera	Michael Crawford & Sarah	Highlights From The Phantom Of The Opera: The	Polygram	1987
2:38	Elton John & Tim Rice	The Stampede	Ensemble	The Lion King - Original Broadway Cast	Disney Records	1997
6:41	Stephen Schwartz	No One Mourns The Wicked	Kristin Chenoweth, Sean McCourt,	Wicked - Original Broadway Cast	Decca Broadway	2003
5:56	(m)J Kander (I) F Ebb/R Holmes	Show People	Debra Monk, David Hyde Pierce,	Curtains - Original Broadway Cast	Broadway Angel	2007
5:00	Mel Brooks	The Brain	Roger Bart and Students	Young Frankenstein (The New Mel Brooks Musical)	Decca Broadway	2007
2:54	Mel Brooks	The Happiest Town In Town	Villagers	Young Frankenstein (The New Mel Brooks Musical)	Decca Broadway	2007
3:49	Bridges/Hutcheson	I Love The Nightlife [Disco 'Round]	Keala Settle, Tony Sheldon, Will	Priscilla Queen Of The Desert - Original Broadway	Rhino	2011
3:44	A L Weber/Tim Rice	Another Suitcase in Another Hall	Elena Roger; Rachel Potter; Ricky	Evita - New Broadway Cast Recording DISC 1	Masterworks	2012
4:11	(m)Claude-Michele Schönberg	On My Own	Stephanie Barks	Les Misérables - Film Soundtrack	iTunes download	2012
5:23	[m]Alan Menken [I]Jack Feldman	Seize The Day	Ben Frankhauser, Jeremy Jordan	Newsies - Original Broadway Cast Recording	Ghostlight	2012
2:54	Christopher Curtis	The Life That You Wished For	Rob McClure	Chaplin - Original Broadway Cast	Masterworks	2012
5:07	Hoagy Carmichael	Georgia On My Mind	Norbert Leo Butz	Memory and Mayhem - Live at 54 Below	Broadway Records	2013
4:20	Bertol Brecht/Kurt Weil	Pirate Jenny	Patti LuPone	Far Away Places -Live at 54 Below 🗼	Broadway Records	2013

## Regular Features

16:30 - Broadway News

17:30 - On This Date: The Wiz opened 1975

## Special Features







<sup>\*</sup> Playlist is in chronological order by song title, not in order of play.